TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 11/10/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Medium 40W (3500LM) 30W (2650LM) 20W (1750LM)
NOTE: Lumen Output is based on 3000K CCT with a variance of +/-5%.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	 AN	 =	 Aileron Series
SIZE
	 S	 =	 9.4” Width x 16” Height x 2” Depth
	 M	 =	 9.4” Width x 32” Height x 2” Depth
FINISH
	 WH	 =	 White Finish
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
	EL8W	 =	 8 Watt Emergency Battery
			   — 704 Lumens (88lm/W)
			   — 120 Minute Operational Time
WATTAGE
	Note: Refer to Below Chart for Wattage / Lumen Output
	 SLED	 =	 Selectable LED Wattage
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	SCCT	 =	 Selectable CCT: 3000K | 3500K | 4000K
VOLTAGE
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Voltage (120-277V) Electronic Driver
ORDERING INFO
Size
DAMP
LOCATION
32"
1 2 "0
7
9 5
2 "
1 2 "0
7
16"
9 5
2 "
2"
21 "
1 21 "
1 51 "
9 5
4 "
Small Medium
TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 11/10/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Aileron